Product data shee

WXPPS12

WXPPS12

IP66 10AX 1 Gang 2 Way Switch

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Number of keys

Main electrical features

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth
Height

Width

Materials
Colour

Material

Equipment

Lighting

Subject to technical modifications

10 AX

50 mm
90 mm

90 mm

light grey

Polycarbonate (PC)

without lighting (cannot be illuminated)



